Inventory - Twynham School

Apron

Unisex
Astro Boots

Unisex
Blazer

Boys

Girls
Book

Unisex
Coats

Unisex

03 December 2020

Size

Size

10
5.5

Size

28
29
30
32
34
36
38

28
30
32
34
36

Size

An Inspector Calls
French Dictionary

Size

34

Adult L
Adult M
Adult S
Ladies 10
Ladies 14
10-11
11-12
13-14

8

9

No Size

Shoe Size
Shoe Size

Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch

Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch

Book
Book

Inch
Size
Size
Size
Size
Size
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Quantity

1

Quantity

1
2

Quantity

R P WS DR R

N V)

Quantity

2
1

Quantity
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9-10 Years 3

Unisex
10 Shoe Size 1
2 Shoe Size 1
7 Shoe Size 1
CHelmets  see  qumiy
Unisex
0 No Size 3
CtergeRucksack  S=e  Quamtity
Unisex
0 No Size 1
pEBeg s quamiy
Unisex
0 No Size 4
CPEwmper  see  ouamiy
Girls
30 Inch 1
32 Inch 6
34 Inch 1
CpEshorts(Black)  See  Quamtity
Boys
26-28 Inch 1
34-36 Inch 1
S Size 2
10-11 Years 2
11 Years 2
11-12 Years 13
13 Years 2
13-14 Years 1
14 Years 1
14-15 Years 2
15 Years 1
CPEshorts(Blue)  See  Quamtity
Girls
20-22 Inch 1
26-28 Inch 3
30-32 Inch 2

Boys
0 No Size 3
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Girls

PE T-Shirt
Unisex

Rugby Top
Boys

School Jumper

Unisex
School Shoes

Boys
Shin Pads

Unisex

Shirt - Long Sleeve
Boys

03 December 2020

Size

10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16+
9-10

Size

30
32
34
38

Size

30
32
36
10-11
11-12
12-13

Size

7.5

Size

Size

10-11
11
12-13
13-14
14
14-15

No Size

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Inch
Inch
Inch
Inch

Inch
Inch
Inch
Years
Years
Years

Shoe Size

No Size

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

1
Quantity

10
16
20

18
3
2
4

Quantity

N O

Quantity

R, N R O D

Quantity

1
Quantity

3
Quantity

R R O N R R
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Girls

Shirt - Short Sleeve

Boys

Girls
Skirt

Girls
Skort

Girls

Small Rucksack
Unisex

03 December 2020

15-16
16+
9-10

28
30
32

Size

28

32
14.5"
15"
10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14
14-15
15
15-16
16+
8-9
9-10

28
30
32
12-13

Size

22/20
28/24
32/24

Size

24-26
26-28
9-10

Size

Years
Years
Years

Inch
Inch
Inch

Inch

Inch

Neck
Neck
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Inch
Inch
Inch
Years

Skirt W/L
Skirt W/L
Skirt W/L

Inch
Inch
Years

Quantity

wWw oo H 01U OO KR P W ELE N

=
N o

11
5
1
3

Quantity

4
1
1

Quantity

4
4
1

Quantity
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Tracksuit Bottoms (Blue) Size
Girls
26
28-30
11-12
Trainers Size
Unisex
5.5

6.5

Trousers Size
Boys
11
11-12
12
12-13
13
13-14
14
14-15
15-16
16+
Waterproof Size
Unisex
10
11-12
9-10

03 December 2020

No Size

Inch
Inch
Years

Shoe Size
Shoe Size
Shoe Size
Shoe Size
Shoe Size
Shoe Size

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Years
Years
Years

4
Quantity

Quantity

W N R R R

Quantity

10

13

Quantity
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